
ADC/2022-23/RPT 

June 06, 2022 

Department of Corporate Services 
BSE Limited 
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers 
Dalal Street, Fort 
Mumbai 400 001 

Dear Sir/Madam 

Sub: Disclosure of Related Party Transactions pursuant to Regulation 23(9) 
of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations. 2015 

Ref: Scrip Code: 523411 

Pursuant to Regulation 23(9) of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure 
Requirements) Regulations, 2015, please find enclosed disclosure of related party 
transactions on consolidated basis for the half year ended March 31, 2022. 

This is for your information and record. 

Thanking you, 

Yours faithfully, 
For ADC India Communications Limited 

R.Ganesh
Company Secretary

ADC India Communications Limited 
CIN: L32209KA1988PLC009313 

Regd. Office & Factory: No. 10C, 2nd Phase, 1st Main, P.B. No. 5812, Peenya·lndustrialArea, · 
Bangalore - 560 058. Tel : + 91 80 2839 6102 / 2839 6291, 
E-mail : support@adckcl.com, Website : www.adckcl.com



Disclosure of related party transactions for the half year ended March 31, 2022 

S.No. 1Det>lls of the party Olmtd 
entity/subsidiary) enterinc Into the 

Details of the countar party 

tranuction 

Name Name PAN 

ADC India Communlctfons Umited CommScope India Private Limited AA8CAU20A 

AOC India Communlctions Umited CommScope India Private Umtted AA8CAU20A 

ADC India Communktions Umited CommScope India Private Umited AA8CAU20A 

AOC India Communictions Limited CommScope Networtcs India Private Umited AAECA7561G 

ADC India Communlctions Umited CommScope Technolocies UC AAICA6994J 

ADC lndla Communktions Umtted J.N.Mylaralah AEHPnanc 

ADC India Communlctfons Umlted S.Oevaraj;in ADVPS7065L 

ADC lndb Communlctions Umtted Revathy Ashok ACLPR3951Q 

AOC India Communlctions Umited Vijaya L>tha Reddy ACYPRl312E 

Relationship of the counter 

party with the I- entity or its 

subsldl>ry 

Assocl>tes 

Associates 

Associ>tes 

Associates 

Promoter Group 

Mainacinc Director 

Independent Director 

Independent Director 

Independent Director 

(Rs. lnl.akhs) 

Additional dlsdosure of related party transactions - applicable only in case the related party trans.:ictloni �lates to 
loans, inter-c:orpor.ate depostts, advances or investments made or civen by the listed entity/subsidiary. These deblls 
need to be disclosed onty once, durinc the reportine period when such transaction was undertaken. 

Type ofrelat.d Party I Value of the 

I 

Value of I '" case monies are due to I '" case any finandal indebtedness is I Details of the loans, inter--corporate depostts, advanees or investments 
transaction related party transaction either party as a rHult of the incurred to make or elve loans, inter-

transaction durinc the trans-iction corporate deposits, advances or 

as approved reportinc Investments 
by the audit period 
committee 

Purchase of Goods 

Sale of Goods 

ReceivincofServices 

Reimbursement of Vaccine 
Expenses 

Reimbursement of LC Fees 

Remuneration 

SlttincFees 

SitttncFees 

SittincFees 

4932.67 

276.53 

202.17 

0.0, 

70.19 

7.00 

6.70 

5.70 

Openlnc 
bal.ance 

1217.29 

33.13 

52.40 

7.21 

20.71 

Closing I Nature of I Cost Tenure I Nature I Interest Rate I Tenure I Secured/ I Purpose for 
balance I indebtedness 

746.93 

62.44 

43.48 

6.66 

13.10 

(loan/ 
issuance of 
debt/any 
other etc.) 

(Joan/advanc {%) Uns�cured which the 
e/inter

corporate 
deposit/inves 

tment) 

fundswilf be,1 
utilised by 

the ultimate 
recipent of 
funds(end-

us.ace) 

ror ADC India Communications Limited 

K.�-�

R. Ganesh
Company Secretary 


